
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 78 X 10 X 5 IN

REF: OCB103782411220049001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 21NOV24
ACTWGT: 23.81 LB
CAD: 259253983/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Fernie Gutierrez
Fernie Gutierrez

2650 N WYATT DR

14154198616
TUCSON AZ 85712 (US)

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

8/
39

D3
/C

6C
4

7701 3044 4181

     85712

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7701 3044 4181


